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Craig Peter Jenkins

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BA1l 1HN

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FOUNDERS COLLECTION

VIP SHOPPING (BATH) LIMITED
PANGOLIN EDITIONS LIMITED
TYRATECH LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VISIT BATH LTD

44AD

AVON BOATS LTD.

WITB LIMITED

GREEN STANDARDS LIMITED
THE SONNET CIRCLE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1959

Craig Peter Jenkins

Number

10996732
10775342
03380293
09248183

Number

04843577
10902272
06321458
06256695
04616539
05459877

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910529337

910529337

4 Chapel Row

Bath

United Kingdom

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
04/10/2017 Director
17/05/2017 Director
31/12/2015 Director
03/10/2014 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/09/2017 10/07/2019 Director
07/08/2017 16/07/2024 Director
23/07/2007 29/10/2008 Director
23/05/2007 23/05/2007 Director
26/01/2006 14/09/2007 Director
23/05/2005 Director



